Effective July 5, 2021, OFS and Carolina will implement a price increase as outlined below.
For the most accurate pricing (options, grades, etc.) please reference your eTools
(CET Designer, ProjectMatrix, 2020, etc).
4.5% increase on the OFS portfolio with exceptions below
•   2% increase on Agile, Applause, Genus, Impulse,
Intermix, Kasura, Pulse, Range, Rein, Sofy, Staks,
Teardrop
4.5% increase on the Carolina portfolio with exceptions below

TURM	 Turmeric
H1FA	 Warm Grey
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Leg | leg finish | ferrule finish | textile pattern and color. When ordering options, a complete description of the option and its upcharge must be detailed on the order form. See page H for
designator finish name and graded-in fabric options.
MODEL NUMBER
83049
Leg Leg Finish Ferrule Finish Fabric/Grade
MAL BWT X9 Grade 3, Momentum, Hue, Smoke
329ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 February 2021 Pricing
Lounge
ROWEN DOUBLE AND TRIPLE BENCH STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Plywood/Hardwood Frame
•	 Sinuous Springs in Seat
•	 Fully Upholstered
•	 Veneer, Laminate or Solid Surface Table Top
•	 Square Steel Powder Coat Leg Standard
•	 Optional Round Turned Post Wood Leg
DOUBLE BENCH WITH LEFT OR RIGHT FULL TABLE
outside seat inside
back
arm height
from seat
arm height
from floor
weight
lbs.
cubic
feetw d h sw sd sh
71 24 17.5 48 24 17.5 n/a n/a n/a 50 26
yds sq ft com col
model com (54") col 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 L1 L2 L3
Laminate
83149 3.5 70 1,913 1,971 2,036 2,119 2,234 2,399 2,563 2,728 2,892 3,057 3,221 3,386 3,551 3,715 3,880 2,623 2,789 2,952
Veneer
83149 3.5 70 1,993 2,051 2,116 2,199 2,314 2,479 2,643 2,808 2,972 3,137 3,301 3,466 3,631 3,795 3,960 2,703 2,869 3,032
Solid Surface
83149 3.5 70 2,493 2,551 2,616 2,699 2,814 2,979 3,143 3,308 3,472 3,637 3,801 3,966 4,131 4,295 4,460 3,203 3,369 3,532
Rowen
OPTIONS
Table Location Leg Leg Finish Ferrule Finish Power Finish Table Finish Fabric/Grade
H6H  Left Facing
H6J  Right Facing
MAL	 Metal -Standard A2J	 Polished
	 Chrome
BWT	 Bone White
CHLK	 Chalk
SGLD	 Gold
GRPH	 Graphite
MSL	 Luster Grey
H1P	 Oiled Bronze
BKO	 Onyx
POLR 	 Polar
SBRZ	 Soft Bronze
STON	 Stone
H1F	 Warm Grey
Super Matte Powder
Coats
ION	 Ion
Studio Powder Coat
$13
HERN	 Heron
LATT	 Latte
MOSS	 Moss
RUST	 Rust
TURM	 Turmeric
H1FA	 Warm Grey
X9  None - Standard X9  None - Standard
Power $251
BLK  Black
SLV  Silver
NOTE: Power Supply is a PS-68
96" Cord

TURM	 Turmeric
H1FA	 Warm Grey
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Table location | leg | leg finish | ferrule finish | power finish | table finish | ganging | textile pattern and color. When ordering options, a complete description of the option and its upcharge
must be detailed on the order form. See page H for designator finish name and graded-in fabric options.
MODEL NUMBER
83149
Table Location Leg Leg Finish Ferrule Finish Power Finish Table Finish Fabric/Grade
H6H MAL BWT X9 X9 TMP Grade 3, Momentum, Hue,
Smoke
330ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 February 2021 Pricing
Lounge
ROWEN DOUBLE AND TRIPLE BENCH STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Plywood/Hardwood Frame
•	 Sinuous Springs in Seat
•	 Fully Upholstered
•	 Veneer, Laminate or Solid Surface Table Top
•	 Square Steel Powder Coat Leg Standard
•	 Optional Round Turned Post Wood Leg
DOUBLE BENCH WITH CENTER FULL TABLE
outside seat inside
back
arm height
from seat
arm height
from floor
weight
lbs.
cubic
feetw d h sw sd sh
72 24 17.5 24 each 24 17.5 n/a n/a n/a 50 26
yds sq ft com col
model com (54") col 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 L1 L2 L3
Laminate
83249 3.5 70 1,972 2,030 2,095 2,178 2,293 2,458 2,622 2,787 2,951 3,116 3,280 3,445 3,610 3,774 3,939 2,682 2,848 3,011
Veneer
83249 3.5 70 2,052 2,110 2,175 2,258 2,373 2,538 2,702 2,867 3,031 3,196 3,360 3,525 3,690 3,854 4,019 2,762 2,928 3,091
Solid Surface
83249 3.5 70 2,575 2,633 2,698 2,781 2,896 3,061 3,225 3,390 3,554 3,719 3,883 4,048 4,213 4,377 4,542 3,285 3,451 3,614
Rowen
OPTIONS
Leg Leg Finish Ferrule Finish Power Finish Table Finish Fabric/Grade
MAL	 Metal -Standard A2J	 Polished
	 Chrome
BWT	 Bone White
CHLK	 Chalk
SGLD	 Gold
GRPH	 Graphite
MSL	 Luster Grey
H1P	 Oiled Bronze
BKO	 Onyx
POLR 	 Polar
SBRZ	 Soft Bronze
STON	 Stone
H1F	 Warm Grey
Super Matte Powder
Coats
ION	 Ion
Studio Powder Coat $13
HERN	 Heron
LATT	 Latte
MOSS	 Moss
RUST	 Rust
TURM	 Turmeric
H1FA	 Warm Grey
X9  None - Standard X9  None - Standard
Power $251
BLK  Black
SLV  Silver
NOTE: Power Supply is a PS-68
96" Cord
HPL